
CLASSIFICA IRC TIME/DISTANCE
REGATA  N. 1

12/04/14  

100 MIGLIA MEDIO TIRRENO IRC  1^  MANCHE
MIGLIA:   100

Elaborazione del  13-04-14   alle ore  17:22 PARTENZA: 11 19 6
=============================================================================================================================================

N.Vel Gr. Nome Yacht Skipper T.Reale T.Comp Punti Penal.
=============================================================================================================================================

 1 ITA 8999   2 NAT              BORSO' N.        22-11-14 16-5-14 1,0  
 2 ITA 14374  2 JOSHUA           GUBBINI          22-56-2 16-19-2 2,0  
 3 ITA 16535  1 PETRILLA         BARNI            21-56-19 16-22-9 3,0  
 4 ITA 10646  2 ETA BETA         GRELLA           24-33-39 16-31-39 4,0  
 5 ITA 13442  2 ALLEGRA          CIAMARRA         21-53-52 17-0-12 5,0  
 6 ITA 15583  1 JERONIMO         ADDOBBATI        21-45-6 17-1-26 6,0  
 7 RUS 931    1 ANNA             ZAO SMM          19-11-42 17-2-2 7,0  
 8 ITA 14698  1 AMMUINA          SCOPPOLA         22-33-45 17-3-15 8,0  
 9 ITA 13437  2 NANO MATTO       CARPITELLI       24-48-20 17-6-50 9,0  
 10 ITA 15083  1 NAMBAWAN         IMPERATO         21-40-25 17-14-25 10,0  
 11 ITA 15915  2 TITYRE           BORSO' F.        23-21-54 17-32-44 11,0  
 12 ITA 12867  2 SICA             TRENTO           26-14-4 18-2-14 12,0  
 13 ITA 2      2 VIS IOVIS        ROSSINI          25-13-25 18-10-55 13,0  
 14 ITA 15592  2 SAARI            LILLA            27-44-54 18-20-14 14,0  
 15 ITA 16771  1 TWINS            GEMINI           24-16-29 18-41-9 15,0  
 16 ITA 14970  1 MAGISTER         CORTESE          23-39-34 19-16-44 16,0  
 17 ITA 13876  2 AQUEROL          MINCHELLA        25-39-40 19-33-40 17,0  
 18 ITA 14437  2 ZUCCHEROECANNELLA CITTADINI        26-26-34 19-35-34 18,0  
 19 ITA 11721  1 DANJA            MACCIONI         24-51-11 20-1-11 19,0  
 20 ITA 16668  1 CHIARESCO        FANFANI          24-25-31 20-3-41 20,0  
 21 ITA 3      1 NINA             SIGNOROTTO       25-57-31 21-17-51 21,0  
 22 ITA 12947  2 ULLABLU          CELLINI          DNF 30,0
 22 ITA 1530   1 EOS              PASETTI          DNF 30,0
 22 ITA 5847   2 RE NUDO          DEL DUCA         DNF 30,0
 22 ITA 13150  2 CORSO GIOBBE     VALCHERA         DNC 30,0
 22 ITA 15932  1 LAZZARELLA       MALINCONICO      DNC 30,0
 22 ITA 45140  1 VAHINE 7         RAPONI           DNC 30,0
 22 ITA 37     1 TUCANETTO DIRAZZA SFERRA           DNC 30,0
 22 ITA 16256  1 ORAZIO           ROTONDI          DNC 30,0



CLASSIFICA IRC TIME/DISTANCE
REGATA  N. 1

12/04/14  

100 MIGLIA MEDIO TIRRENO   ORC 1^  MANCHE
MIGLIA:   100

Elaborazione del  13-04-14   alle ore  16:20 PARTENZA: 11 19 6
=============================================================================================================================================

N.Vel Gr. Nome Yacht Skipper T.Reale T.Comp Punti Penal.
=============================================================================================================================================

 1 ITA 16535  0 PETRILLA         BARNI            21-56-19 16-21-19 1,0  
 2 ITA 15083  0 NAMBAWAN         IMPERATO         21-40-25 17-9-15 2,0  
 3 ITA 14374  0 JOSHUA           GUBBINI          22-56-2 17-14-2 3,0  
 4 RUS 931    0 ANNA             ZAO SMM          19-11-42 17-24-22 4,0  
 5 ITA 14698  0 AMMUINA          SCOPPOLA         22-33-45 17-50-15 5,0  
 6 ITA 15915  0 TITYRE           BORSO' F.        23-21-54 17-52-14 6,0  
 7 ITA 13442  0 ALLEGRA          CIAMARRA         21-53-52 17-53-22 7,0  
 8 ITA 12867  0 SICA             TRENTO           26-14-4 18-29-24 8,0  
 9 ITA 16771  0 TWINS            GEMINI           24-16-29 19-8-19 9,0  
 10 ITA 1530   0 EOS              PASETTI          DNF 12,0
 10 ITA 45140  0 VAHINE 7         RAPONI           DNC 12,0



CLASSIFICA IRC TIME/DISTANCE
REGATA  N. 1

12/04/04  

100 MIGLIA X2                 1^  MANCHE
MIGLIA:   100

Elaborazione del  13-04-14   alle ore  17:19 PARTENZA: 11 19 6
=============================================================================================================================================

N.Vel Gr. Nome Yacht Skipper T.Reale T.Comp Punti Penal.
=============================================================================================================================================

 1 ITA 14374  0 JOSHUA           Gubbini-Saviani  22-56-2 16-19-2 1,0  
 2 ITA 13442  0 ALLEGRA          Ciamarra-Carrelli 21-53-52 17-0-12 2,0  
 3 ITA 15592  0 SAARI            Lilla-Cova       27-44-54 18-20-14 3,0  
 4 ITA 13876  0 AQUEROL          Minchella        25-39-40 19-33-40 4,0  
 5 ITA 11721  0 DANJA            Maccioni-DePorzi 24-51-11 20-1-11 5,0  
 6 ITA 5847   0 RE NUDO          DEL DUCA         DNF 7,0
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